
Harvard Regional Centers Contacts:  

 
AFRICA 

Harvard Center for African Studies:  Li-Ming Tseng - li-ming_tseng@fas.harvard.edu; Alex Taylor - ataylor@fas.harvard.edu: 

Lindsay Moats - lmoats@fas.harvard.edu 

 

ASIA-PACIFIC 

Harvard Asia-Center: Liz Liao - ekliao@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard China Fund: Daniel Murphy - daniel_murphy@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Committee on Australian Studies: David Haig - dhaig@oeb.harvard.edu   

Harvard Fairbank Center: Daniel Murphy - daniel_murphy@fas.harvard.edu 

Harvard Korea Institute: Susan Laurence - susan_laurence@harvard.edu  

Harvard Reischauer Institute of Japanese Studies: Gavin Whitelaw – whitelaw@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Lakshmi Mittal and Family South Asia Institute: Chelsea Ferrell - cferrell@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Weatherhead Center US-Japan Program: Shinju Fujihira - sfujihira@wcfia.harvard.edu 

 

CANADA 

Harvard Weatherhead Center, Canada Program: Helen Clayton - canada@wcfia.harvard.edu 

 

EUROPE 

Harvard Davis Center for Russian and Eurasian Studies: Donna Griesenbeck - griesenb@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Minda de Gunzburg Center for European Studies: Vassilis Coutifaris - coutifaris@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Ukrainian Research Institute: Tymish Holowinsky - holowins@fas.harvard.edu  

Real Colegio Complutense at Harvard: Rodrigo Cetina - rcetinapresuel@law.harvard.edu  

Villa I Tatti Harvard University Center for Italian Renaissance Studies: Amanda Smith - amanda_smith@harvard.edu; Christiana 

Killian - ckillian@itatti.harvard.edu  

 

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN 

Harvard David Rockefeller Center for Latin American Studies: Andrew Elrick - aelrick@fas.harvard.edu; Yailett Fernandez - 

yailett_fernandez@fas.harvard.edu  

 

MIDDLE EAST  

Emirates Leadership Initiative at the HKS: Maura James -  maura_james@hks.harvard.edu  

Harvard Alwaleed Islamic Studies Program: Harry Bastermajian - harry_bastermajian@harvard.edu  

Harvard Center for Middle Eastern Studies: Lauren Montague - montague@fas.harvard.edu  

Harvard Divinity School Religion, Conflict and Peace Initiative: Hilary Rantisi - hrantisi@hds.harvard.edu 

Harvard Middle East Initiative at the Belfer Center: Tarek Masoud - tarek_masoud@hks.harvard.edu 
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